2020-2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE PREPARATORY PROGRAM

FALL SEMESTER

FALL SEMESTER (75 working days)
On 28-29.10.2020 and 01.01.2021 there are no classes
because these days are public holidays.

END OF LEVEL EXAM

END OF LEVEL EXAM

PROFICIENCY EXAM APPLICATIONS FOR
REPEAT STUDENTS

PROFICIENCY EXAM FOR REPEAT STUDENTS

MAKE-UP EXAMS
(for End of Level Exams in the Fall Term)

SPRING SEMESTER

Start

28.09.2020

23.11.2020

18.01.2020
02.01.2021

15.01.2021

22.01.2021

End

19.01.2021

24.11.2020

19.01.2020
15.01.2021

SPRING SEMESTER (76 working days)

On 23.04.2021, 01.05.2021,13-14.05.2021 and
19.05.2021 there are no classes because these days are
public holidays.

END OF LEVEL EXAM

END OF LEVEL EXAM

MAKE-UP EXAMS
(for End of Level Exams in the Spring Term)

PROFICIENCY EXAM

MAKE-UP EXAM FOR PROFICIENCY

15.02.2021

08.04.2021

10.06.2021

16.06.2021

22.06.2021

29.06.2021

11.06.2021

09.04.2021

11.06.2021



